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'1'0: SAC, ;o~ ANGELES ( 100-1763) DATE: ll/27/62 

li'~OM: SA RG.B:EBT H. CLAUDIUS 

SUBJECT: SOU'fHERN CALIFORNIA DISTRICT 
COJilMUNIST PAB'rY . (SCDCP) 
xs-c · 

.SOURCE 

I..A 3661-S 
who has · 
furnished 
reliable 
information 

. in the past 
and whose 
identity­
should be 
concealed. 

ACTIVITY 

ll/3/62 

ec: 134-302A-1005A 

100-4486 . 
100-39704 
100-23198 
100-40441 
1~0~30439 
100-48478 
100~29162 
62-1664 

100-61745 
100-30398 . 

97-16 

llEQKIVED AGENT LOCATION 

11/9/62 I.e. 134-302A-l005 
PHILIP (WR) 
s. 
'ANDRIST 

100-59001 
100~30582 
100 ... 59295 " 
100~53913 
100-33054 
100~44937 
100~;.23423 

JOHN BIRCH _SOC!ETY) 
.LBICHMOND) ' 
MAPA) · .. .. ·. . . 
PIERBE MANDEL) (SI) 
D~LFINO· VABEI.A) (SI) 
~11),WARD RQYBAL) 
POLITICAL ACTIVI'f!F$) 
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